
   RESULTS : BUITENGEWOON LOPEN
ROOSDAAL
23/05/2025

rank bib gender time time / km km/h

500 m S2

name    [ catg /  year ]

Ottoy Ben [ [--] ] 20144651 02:30 05:00 12.00M 1 -----

Roelandt Paulien [ [--] ] 20161502 02:31 05:02 11.90F 1 Acp

Lambert Brecht [ [--] ] 20161453 02:33 05:06 11.80M 2 Acp

Demol Kobe [ [--] ] 20151374 02:34 05:08 11.70M 3 Acp

Van Laer Louis [ [--] ] 20151665 02:37 05:14 11.50M 4 -----

Van Nieuwenhove Joby [ [--] ] 20164586 02:39 05:18 11.30M 5 -----

Vanhoorn Juliette [ [--] ] 20141697 02:40 05:20 11.30F 2 Acp

Van Droogenbroeck Siose [ [--] ] 20145088 02:41 05:22 11.20F 3 -----

Sunaert Ward [ [--] ] 20161559 02:42 05:24 11.10M 6 /

Boel Jorik [ [--] ] 201412510 02:43 05:26 11.00M 7 -----

Vandenabeele Wout [ [--] ] 201551011 02:44 05:28 11.00M 8 -----

Reynbeek Sam [ [--] ] 201714912 02:46 05:32 10.80F 4 -----

Timmermans Mil [ [--] ] 201715613 02:47 05:34 10.80M 9 Acp

Souffriau De Wilde Kjell [ [--] ] 201615314 02:47 05:34 10.80M 10 Acp

Blommaerts Vince [ [--] ] 201612415 02:49 05:38 10.70M 11 Acp

Van Nieuwenhove Eden [ [--] ] 201716816 02:51 05:42 10.50M 12 -----

Barbe Robbe [ [--] ] 201546117 02:53 05:46 10.40M 13 -----

Caulie Simon [ [--] ] 201546018 02:54 05:48 10.30M 14 -----

Notaerts Lis [ [--] ] 201848519 02:55 05:50 10.30M 15 -----

Galle Mathis [ [--] ] 201614120 02:56 05:52 10.20M 16 -----

Vranken Till [ [--] ] 201717021 02:57 05:54 10.20M 17 -----

De Coster Felix [ [--] ] 201713122 02:57 05:54 10.20M 18 /

De Braekeleer Vic [ [--] ] 201712923 02:59 05:58 10.10M 19 -----

Van Hauwermeiren Cyril [ [--] ] 201616424 03:00 06:00 10.00M 20 -----

Van Londersele Noah [ [--] ] 201816725 03:02 06:04 9.90M 21 -----

Van Droogenbroeck Vesper [ [--] ] 201850726 03:03 06:06 9.80F 5 -----

Van Der Mauten Ward [ [--] ] 201616127 03:05 06:10 9.70M 22 Acp

Lemaire Tille [ [--] ] 201740128 03:06 06:12 9.70F 6 -----

Lemaire Warre [ [--] ] 201548129 03:08 06:16 9.60M 23 -----

Mosmans Suze [ [--] ] 201548030 03:10 06:20 9.50F 7 -----

Schouppe Sebbe [ [--] ] 201815131 03:11 06:22 9.40M 24 Kacea

Simon Jelle [ [--] ] 201647632 03:12 06:24 9.40M 25 -----

Van Wayenberge Fran [ [--] ] 201440033 03:13 06:26 9.30F 8 -----

Van Den Eynde Kobe [ [--] ] 201815734 03:14 06:28 9.30M 26 -----

Lemaire Noor [ [--] ] 201439935 03:15 06:30 9.20F 9 -----

Vierendeels Felien [ [--] ] 201848336 03:16 06:32 9.20F 10 -----

Cauwelier Theo [ [--] ] 201651237 03:18 06:36 9.10M 27 -----

Segers Rhune [ [--] ] 201439438 03:21 06:42 9.00F 11 -----

Bracquez Margo [ [--] ] 201612839 03:22 06:44 8.90F 12 -----
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De Deyn Febe [ [--] ] 201650940 03:23 06:46 8.90F 13 -----

Ganseman Zitz [ [--] ] 201414341 03:26 06:52 8.70F 14 Geen

Demol Saar [ [--] ] 201713842 03:28 06:56 8.70F 15 Acp

Vandenabeele Josefien [ [--] ] 201451143 03:29 06:58 8.60F 16 -----

Van Droogenbroeck Sepp [ [--] ] 201516244 03:31 07:02 8.50M 28 -----

Sunaert Mona [ [--] ] 201315445 03:32 07:04 8.50F 17 /

Van Der Bruggen Vanparrijs Wilg [ [--] ] 201515946 03:34 07:08 8.40M 29 -----

Van Hauwermeiren Arthur [ [--] ] 201816347 03:35 07:10 8.40M 30 -----

Wauters Yitske [ [--] ] 201717148 03:38 07:16 8.30F 18 -----

Reynbeek Axl [ [--] ] 201414849 03:41 07:22 8.10M 31 -----

Bracquez Jana [ [--] ] 201812750 03:43 07:26 8.10F 19 -----

De Braekeleer Zoë [ [--] ] 201813051 03:43 07:26 8.10F 20 -----

De Proost Minne [ [--] ] 201813452 03:46 07:32 8.00F 21 A Bloc

De Proost Janne [ [--] ] 201513353 03:50 07:40 7.80F 22 A Bloc

Arijs Sue [ [--] ] 201739354 03:51 07:42 7.80F 23 -----

De Vidts Vee [ [--] ] 201713655 03:54 07:48 7.70F 24 -----

De Vidts Blis [ [--] ] 201913556 03:55 07:50 7.70F 25 -----

De Coster Sien [ [--] ] 201813257 03:56 07:52 7.60F 26 -----

Servranckx Tuur [ [--] ] 201815258 03:59 07:58 7.50M 32 -----

Galle Thibau [ [--] ] 201514259 04:01 08:02 7.50M 33 -----

Evenepoel Niels [ [--] ] 201040760 04:04 08:08 7.40M 34 -----

Borremans Quinn [ [--] ] 201812661 04:07 08:14 7.30F 27 /

De Neef Nore [ [--] ] 201740862 04:09 08:18 7.20F 28 -----

Van Der Jeugt Sep [ [--] ] 201516063 04:11 08:22 7.20M 35 -----

De Bock Solen [ [--] ] 200739764 04:15 08:30 7.10F 29 -----

Arijs Bess [ [--] ] 201639265 04:18 08:36 7.00F 30 -----

François Floor [ [--] ] 201814066 04:19 08:38 6.90F 31 -----

Verscheuren Kenzo [ [--] ] 201346467 04:25 08:50 6.80M 36 -----

Van Droogenbroeck Lindsay [ [--] ] 201646368 05:02 10:04 6.00F 32 -----

Dries Géraldine [ [--] ] 200413969 05:04 10:08 5.90F 33 -----
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